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NTDB id 1313 DR RS12030 WP 010888966.1 EIYGPESGGKTTLALAIVAQAQKAGGTCAFIDAEHALDPVYARALGVNTDELLVSQPDNGEQALEIMELLVRSGAIDVVV 154
NTDB id 378029 FRD01 RS07375 WP 146958749.1 EVFGPESSGKTTLALHALANAQRAGGVAAFIDAEHALDIKYAKSLGVNIEELLVSQPDTGEQALEIVDMLVRSNAVDVLV 145
NTDB id 600 KW2 RS01765 WP 011675413.1 EIYGPESSGKTTVALHAVAAVQKEGGIAAFIDAENALDPEYAKALGVNIDELLLSQPDYGEQGLQIAEKLITSGAVDLVV 156
NTDB id 269 KZH43 RS08665 WP 001085462.1 EIYGPESSGKTTVALHAVAQAQKEGGIAAFIDAEHALDPAYAAALGVNIDELLLSQPDSGEQGLEIAGKLIDSGAVDLVV 155
NTDB id 228 SPD RS09265 WP 001085462.1 EIYGPESSGKTTVALHAVAQAQKEGGIAAFIDAEHALDPAYAAALGVNIDELLLSQPDSGEQGLEIAGKLIDSGAVDLVV 155
NTDB id 194 SPR RS08825 WP 001085462.1 EIYGPESSGKTTVALHAVAQAQKEGGIAAFIDAEHALDPAYAAALGVNIDELLLSQPDSGEQGLEIAGKLIDSGAVDLVV 155
NTDB id 159 SP RS09750 WP 001085462.1 EIYGPESSGKTTVALHAVAQAQKEGGIAAFIDAEHALDPAYAAALGVNIDELLLSQPDSGEQGLEIAGKLIDSGAVDLVV 155
NTDB id 527 SMSK321 RS11065 WP 001085454.1 EIYGPESSGKTTVALHAVAQAQKEGGIAAFIDAEHALDPAYAAALGVNIDELLLSQPDSGEQGLEIAGKLIDSGAVDLVV 155
NTDB id 499 SM12261 RS08315 WP 078228268.1 EIYGPESSGKTTVALHAVAQAQKEGGIAAFIDAEHALDPAYAAALGVNIDELLLSQPDSGEQGLEIAGKLIDSGAVDLVV 155
NTDB id 453 Spy49 1753c ACI62003.1 EIYGPESSGKTTVALHAVAQAQKEGGIAAFIDAEHALDPAYAAALGVNIDELLLAQPDSGEQGLEIAGKLIDSGAVDLVV 155
NTDB id 408 SMU RS09530 WP 002262392.1 EIYGPESSGKTTVALHAVAQAQKDGGIAAFIDAEHALDPAYAAALGVNIDELLLSQPDSGEQGLEIAGKLIDSGAVDLVV 155
NTDB id 115 BSU 16940 NP 389576.2 EVYGPESSGKTTVALHAIAEVQQQGGQAAFIDAEHALDPVYAQKLGVNIEELLLSQPDTGEQALEIAEALVRSGAVDIVV 140
NTDB id 625 LCA RS02525 WP 011374196.1 EIYGPESSGKTTVALHAVAEVQKQGGTAAYIDAENAMDPKYATALGVNIDDLLLSQPDTGEQGLEIADALVSSGAVDILV 142
NTDB id 1245 Cj1673c YP 002345041.1 EIYGPESSGKTTLTLHIIAECQKAGGVCAFIDAEHALDVKYAKNLGVNTDDLYVSQPDFGEQALEIVETIARSGAVDLIV 141
NTDB id 1214 NCTC11637 00359 SQJ03206.1 EIYGPESSGKTTLSLHIIAECQKNGGVCAFIDAEHALDVHYAKRLGVDTENLLVSQPDTGEQALEILETITRSGGIDLVV 143
NTDB id 1211 C694 RS00795 WP 000963128.1 EIYGPESSGKTTLSLHIIAECQKNGGVCAFIDAEHALDVHYAKRLGVDTENLLVSQPDTGEQALEILETITRSGGIDLVV 143
NTDB id 1334 RA0C RS04870 WP 004918236.1 EIYGPESSGKTTLTLHAIAEAQKVGGTAAFIDAEHAFDMHYAEKLGINLEELIVSQPDNGEQALEIADSLIRSGGVDIVV 150
NTDB id 1389 A4U84 RS07560 WP 021112712.1 EIYGPESSGKTTLTLSLIAQAQKGNKTCAFIDAEHALDPVYARNLGVNTDELLISQPDNGEQALEICDALVRSGAVDVII 158
NTDB id 1130 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1 EIFGPESSGKTTLCLEAVAQCQKNGGVCAFVDAEHAFDPVYARKLGVKVEELYLSQPDTGEQALEICDTLVRSGGIDMVV 142
NTDB id 1124 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1 EIFGPESSGKTTLCLEAVAQCQKNGGVCAFVDAEHAFDPVYARKLGVKVEELYLSQPDTGEQALEICDTLVRSGGIDMVV 142
NTDB id 1123 OK783 RS03845 WP 003688695.1 EIFGPESSGKTTLCLEAVAQCQKNGGVCAFVDAEHAFDPVYARKLGVKVEELYLSQPDTGEQALEICDTLVRSGGIDMVV 142
NTDB id 1427 RS RS02760 WP 011000510.1 EIYGPESSGKTTLTLQVVAEMQKLGGTCAFIDAEHALDVTYADKLGVKVPDLLISQPDTGEQALEIADALVRSGSVDLIV 150
NTDB id 1165 A1552VC RS01565 WP 000344154.1 EIFGPESSGKTTLTLELIAAAQREGKTCAFIDAEHALDPVYAKKLGVNIDELLVSQPDTGEQALEICDALARSGAVDVIV 141
NTDB id 1142 GTF74 RS11550 WP 000344154.1 EIFGPESSGKTTLTLELIAAAQREGKTCAFIDAEHALDPVYAKKLGVNIDELLVSQPDTGEQALEICDALARSGAVDVIV 141
NTDB id 1205 PSJM300 05545 AFN77183.1 EIYGPESSGKTTLTLSVIAAAQRMGSTCAFVDAEHALDPDYAGKLGVNVDDLLVSQPDTGEQALEITDMLVRSNAVDVII 141
NTDB id 1022 ACIAD RS06390 WP 004925639.1 EIYGPESSGKTTMTLQAIAQCQKAGGTCAFIDAEHALDPQYARKLGVDIDNLLVSQPDHGEQALEIADMLVRSGAIDLIV 141
NTDB id 1074 ABD1 RS10195 WP 000344167.1 EIYGPESSGKTTMTLQAIAQCQKSGGTCAFIDAEHALDPQYARKLGVDIDNLLVSQPDNGEQALEIADMLVRSGAIDLIV 141
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NTDB id 1313 DR RS12030 WP 010888966.1 VDSVAALTPRAEIEGDMGDSLPGLQARLMSQALRKLTAILSKTGTAAIFINQVREKIGVM.YGNPETTTGGRALKFYASV 233
NTDB id 378029 FRD01 RS07375 WP 146958749.1 VDSVAALTPRAEIEGDMGDSHVGLQARLMSQALRKLTGTINKSKTCVIFINQIRMKIGVM.FGSPETTTGGNALKFYCSQ 224
NTDB id 600 KW2 RS01765 WP 011675413.1 IDSVAALVPKAEIDGEIGDSSVGLQARMMSQAMRKLAGHINKTKTTAIFINQLREKVGVM.FGSPETTPGGRALKFYASV 235
NTDB id 269 KZH43 RS08665 WP 001085462.1 VDSVAALVPRAEIDGDIGDSHVGLQARMMSQAMRKLGASINKTKTIAIFINQLREKVGVM.FGNPETTPGGRALKFYASV 234
NTDB id 228 SPD RS09265 WP 001085462.1 VDSVAALVPRAEIDGDIGDSHVGLQARMMSQAMRKLGASINKTKTIAIFINQLREKVGVM.FGNPETTPGGRALKFYASV 234
NTDB id 194 SPR RS08825 WP 001085462.1 VDSVAALVPRAEIDGDIGDSHVGLQARMMSQAMRKLGASINKTKTIAIFINQLREKVGVM.FGNPETTPGGRALKFYASV 234
NTDB id 159 SP RS09750 WP 001085462.1 VDSVAALVPRAEIDGDIGDSHVGLQARMMSQAMRKLGASINKTKTIAIFINQLREKVGVM.FGNPETTPGGRALKFYASV 234
NTDB id 527 SMSK321 RS11065 WP 001085454.1 VDSVAALVPRAEIDGDIGDSHVGLQARMMSQAMRKLGASINKTKTIAIFINQLREKVGVM.FGNPETTPGGRALKFYASV 234
NTDB id 499 SM12261 RS08315 WP 078228268.1 VDSVAALVPRAEIDGDIGDSHVGLQARMMSQAMRKLGASINKTKTIAIFINQLREKVGVM.FGNPETTPGGRALKFYASV 234
NTDB id 453 Spy49 1753c ACI62003.1 VDSVAALVPRAEIDGDIGDSHVGLQARMMSQAMRKLSASINKTKTIAIFINQLREKVGVM.FGNPETTPGGRALKFYASV 234
NTDB id 408 SMU RS09530 WP 002262392.1 VDSVAALVPRAEIDGDIGDSHVGLQARMMSQAMRKLSASINKTKTIAIFINQLREKVGIM.FGNPETTPGGRALKFYSSV 234
NTDB id 115 BSU 16940 NP 389576.2 VDSVAALVPKAEIEGDMGDSHVGLQARLMSQALRKLSGAINKSKTIAIFINQIREKVGVM.FGNPETTPGGRALKFYSSV 219
NTDB id 625 LCA RS02525 WP 011374196.1 VDSVAALVPRAEIEGEMGDAHVGLQARLMSQALRKLSGTINKTKTIALFINQIREKVGVM.FGNPEVTPGGRALKFYSTV 221
NTDB id 1245 Cj1673c YP 002345041.1 VDSVAALTPKAEIEGDMGDQHVGLQARLMSQALRKLTGIVHKMNTTVIFINQIRMKIGAMGYGTPETTTGGNALKFYASV 221
NTDB id 1214 NCTC11637 00359 SQJ03206.1 VDSVAALTPKAEIDGDMGDQHVGLQARLMSHALRKITGVLHKMNTTLIFINQIRMKIGMMGYGSPETTTGGNALKFYASV 223
NTDB id 1211 C694 RS00795 WP 000963128.1 VDSVAALTPKAEIDGDMGDQHVGLQARLMSHALRKITGVLHKMNTTLIFINQIRMKIGMMGYGSPETTTGGNALKFYASV 223
NTDB id 1334 RA0C RS04870 WP 004918236.1 VDSVAALTPKAEIDGDMGDSKMGLHARLMSQALRKLTSSISKTKCTVIFINQLRDKIGVM.FGSPETTTGGNALKFYASV 229
NTDB id 1389 A4U84 RS07560 WP 021112712.1 VDSVAALTPKAEIEGDMGDSHMGLQARLMSQALRKLTANIKNTNCLVVFINQIRMKIGVM.FGNPETTTGGNALKFYASV 237
NTDB id 1130 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1 VDSVAALVPKAEIEGDMGDSHVGLQARLMSQALRKLTGHIKKTNTLVVFINQIRMKIGVM.FGSPETTTGGNALKFYSSV 221
NTDB id 1124 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1 VDSVAALVPKAEIEGDMGDSHVGLQARLMSQALRKLTGHIKKTNTLVVFINQIRMKIGVM.FGSPETTTGGNALKFYSSV 221
NTDB id 1123 OK783 RS03845 WP 003688695.1 VDSVAALVPKAEIEGDMGDSHVGLQARLMSQALRKLTGHIKKTNTLVVFINQIRMKIGVM.FGSPETTTGGNALKFYSSV 221
NTDB id 1427 RS RS02760 WP 011000510.1 IDSVAALVPKAEIEGEMGDALPGLQARLMSQALRKLTGTIKRTNCLVIFINQIRMKIGVM.FGSPETTTGGNALKFYASV 229
NTDB id 1165 A1552VC RS01565 WP 000344154.1 VDSVAALTPKAEIEGEMGDSHMGLQARMLSQAMRKLTGNLKQSNCMCIFINQIRMKIGVM.FGNPETTTGGNALKFYASV 220
NTDB id 1142 GTF74 RS11550 WP 000344154.1 VDSVAALTPKAEIEGEMGDSHMGLQARMLSQAMRKLTGNLKQSNCMCIFINQIRMKIGVM.FGNPETTTGGNALKFYASV 220
NTDB id 1205 PSJM300 05545 AFN77183.1 VDSVAALVPKAEIEGEMGDAHVGLQARLMSQALRKITGNIKNANCLVIFINQIRMKIGVM.FGSPETTTGGNALKFYASV 220
NTDB id 1022 ACIAD RS06390 WP 004925639.1 VDSVAALTPKAEIEGEMGDSHMGLQARLMSQALRKITGNAKRSNCMVIFINQIRMKIGVM.FGSPETTTGGNALKFYASV 220
NTDB id 1074 ABD1 RS10195 WP 000344167.1 VDSVAALTPKAEIEGEMGDSHMGLQARLMSQALRKITGNAKRSNCMVIFINQIRMKIGVM.FGSPETTTGGNALKFYASV 220
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NTDB id 1313 DR RS12030 WP 010888966.1 RLDVRKIGQ....PTKVGNDAVANTVKIKTVKNKVAAPFKEVELALVYGKGFDQLSDLVGLAADMDIIKKAGSFYSYGDE 309
NTDB id 378029 FRD01 RS07375 WP 146958749.1 RLDIRRIGAIKDGE.....ELSGNRTRVKVVKNKLAAPFRQAEFDIMYGEGISWEGDVLDLGSEINVVDKAGSWYSYNDT 299
NTDB id 600 KW2 RS01765 WP 011675413.1 RLDVRGSTKIEEGS.GDNKTQIGKITKIKVVKNKVAPPFKVALVDIMFGEGISSTGELLNIAVEEGIIKKSGAWFAYNDE 314
NTDB id 269 KZH43 RS08665 WP 001085462.1 RLDVRGNTQIKGTG.DQKETNVGKETKIKVVKNKVAPPFKEAVVEIMYGEGISKTGELLKIASDLDIIKKAGAWYSYKDE 313
NTDB id 228 SPD RS09265 WP 001085462.1 RLDVRGNTQIKGTG.DQKETNVGKETKIKVVKNKVAPPFKEAVVEIMYGEGISKTGELLKIASDLDIIKKAGAWYSYKDE 313
NTDB id 194 SPR RS08825 WP 001085462.1 RLDVRGNTQIKGTG.DQKETNVGKETKIKVVKNKVAPPFKEAVVEIMYGEGISKTGELLKIASDLDIIKKAGAWYSYKDE 313
NTDB id 159 SP RS09750 WP 001085462.1 RLDVRGNTQIKGTG.DQKETNVGKETKIKVVKNKVAPPFKEAVVEIMYGEGISKTGELLKIASDLDIIKKAGAWYSYKDE 313
NTDB id 527 SMSK321 RS11065 WP 001085454.1 RLDVRGSTQIKGTG.DQKDTNVGKETKIKVVKNKVAPPFKEAFVEIMYGEGISKTGELLKIASDLDIIKKAGAWYSYKDE 313
NTDB id 499 SM12261 RS08315 WP 078228268.1 RLDVRGSTQIKGTG.DQKDTNVGKETKIKVVKNKVAPPFKEAFVEIMYGEGISKTGELLKIASDLDIIKKAGAWYSYKDE 313
NTDB id 453 Spy49 1753c ACI62003.1 RLDVRGTTQIKGTG.DQKDSSIGKETKIKVVKNKVAPPFKVAEVEIMYGEGISRTGELVKIASDLDIIQKAGAWFSYNGE 313
NTDB id 408 SMU RS09530 WP 002262392.1 RLDVRGNTQIKGTG.EQKDSNIGKETKIKVVKNKVAPPFKEAFVEIIYGEGISRTGELVKIASDLGIIQKAGAWYSYNGE 313
NTDB id 115 BSU 16940 NP 389576.2 RLEVRRAEQLKQGN.....DVMGNKTKIKVVKNKVAPPFRTAEVDIMYGEGISKEGEIIDLGTELDIVQKSGSWYSYEEE 294
NTDB id 625 LCA RS02525 WP 011374196.1 RLEVRRAETIKNGT.....DMIGNRARIKVVKNKVAPPFKVAEVDIMYGQGISRTGELVDMAVEKDIINKSGSWYSYGSE 296
NTDB id 1245 Cj1673c YP 002345041.1 RLDVRKVAT....L.KQNEEPIGNRVKVKVVKNKVAPPFRQAEFDVMFGEGLSREGELIDYGVKLDIVDKSGAWFSYKDK 296
NTDB id 1214 NCTC11637 00359 SQJ03206.1 RIDIRRIAA....L.KQNEQHIGNRAKAKVVKNKVAPPFREAEFDIMFGEGISKEGEIIDYGVKLDIVDKSGAWLSYQDK 298
NTDB id 1211 C694 RS00795 WP 000963128.1 RIDIRRIAS....L.KQNEQHIGNRAKAKVVKNKVAPPFREAEFDIMFGEGISKEGEIIDYGVKLDIVDKSGAWLSYQDK 298
NTDB id 1334 RA0C RS04870 WP 004918236.1 RIDIRRSLSDTGKIKDKSGEVIGNRTKVKVVKNKVAPPFKSAEFDIMYGEGVSKVGEILDVATDLDIIQKSGSWFSYQDT 309
NTDB id 1389 A4U84 RS07560 WP 021112712.1 RLDIRRCGV....V.KDGDEIIGSETKVKVVKNKVAPPFREVQFDIMYGEGISRMNELLILAEANGFIKKSGAWFSYDGT 312
NTDB id 1130 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1 RLDIRRTGS....I.KKGEEVLGNETRVKVIKNKVAPPFRQAEFDILYGEGISWEGELIDIGVKNDIINKSGAWYSYNGA 296
NTDB id 1124 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1 RLDIRRTGS....I.KKGEEVLGNETRVKVIKNKVAPPFRQAEFDILYGEGISWEGELIDIGVKNDIINKSGAWYSYNGA 296
NTDB id 1123 OK783 RS03845 WP 003688695.1 RLDIRRTGS....I.KKGEEVLGNETRVKVIKNKVAPPFRQAEFDILYGEGISWEGELIDIGVKNDIINKSGAWYSYNGA 296
NTDB id 1427 RS RS02760 WP 011000510.1 RLDIRRIGS....I.KKGDEVVGNETKVKVVKNKVAPPFREAIFDILYGAGVSREGEIIDLGVEAKVVEKSGAWYSYNGE 304
NTDB id 1165 A1552VC RS01565 WP 000344154.1 RLDIRRTGA....I.KEGEEVVGNETRIKVVKNKIAAPFKEANTQIMYGQGFNREGELIDLGVKHKMVEKSGAWYSYNGD 295
NTDB id 1142 GTF74 RS11550 WP 000344154.1 RLDIRRTGA....I.KEGEEVVGNETRIKVVKNKIAAPFKEANTQIMYGQGFNREGELIDLGVKHKMVEKSGAWYSYNGD 295
NTDB id 1205 PSJM300 05545 AFN77183.1 RLDIRRTGA....V.KEGDEVVGSETRVKVVKNKVAPPFRQAEFQILYGKGIYRNGEIIDLGVQQGLVEKSGAWYAYKGS 295
NTDB id 1022 ACIAD RS06390 WP 004925639.1 RLDIRRIGQ....V.KEGDEIIGSETKVKVVKNKMAPPFREAIFQILYGKGVNQLGELVDLAVQQNIVQKAGAWYSYQGN 295
NTDB id 1074 ABD1 RS10195 WP 000344167.1 RLDIRRIGQ....V.KEGDEIVGSETKVKVVKNKMAPPFKEAIFQILYGKGTNQLGELVDLAVQQDIVQKAGAWYSYQGN 295
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